

PACHET LEGUME SI FRUCTE

I.D.: 43040082

Data publicarii 10.02.20 Coduri CPV 03200000-3

Pretul estimativ: 873,26 RON - 873,26 RON

Descriere: MERE IDARED MK CAL.I LOT 1 KG 41.40 3.0000 124.20 11.18 -----
----- BANANE ECUADOR CAL.I LOT 040220 KG 18.50 5.4000 99.90 8.99 -----
----- MORCOVI TR LOT 46-6 KG 28.60 2.3000 65.78
5.92 ----- PATRUNJEL VERDE TR LOT 10-20
LEGA 1.00 13.0000 13.00 1.17 -----
PATRUNJEL RAD POL LOT 1 KG 10.00 4.0000 40.00 3.60 -----
----- TELINA OL CAL.I LOT 20190194 KG 10.00 3.3000 33.00 2.97 -----
----- LAMAI EGIPT CAL.I LOT 06.02 KG 4.40 6.0000 26.40 2.38 -
----- ROSII PRUNISOARE CAL.I ES LOT
1192901 KG 2.60 6.3000 16.38 1.47 -----
CEAPA ALBA AUSTRIA CAL.I LOT 13/01 KG 10.00 2.3000 23.00 2.07 -----
----- VARZA ALBA CAL.I LOT 83 KG 6.00 1.8500 11.10 1.00 -----
----- CARTOFI NL CAL.I LOT 2020048 KG 75.00 2.0000
150.00 13.50 -----